1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910969770803321

Accounting for health and health care : approaches to measuring the
sources and costs of their improvement / / Panel to Advance a
Research Program on the Design of National Health Accounts,
Committee on National Statistics, Division of Behavioral and Social
Sciences and Education, National Research Council of the National
Academies

Washington, D.C., : National Academies Press, c2010

9786612975950
9780309186841
0309186846
9781282975958
1282975951
9780309156806
0309156807

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (239 p.)

338.4/33621
Medical care, Cost of - United States

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

Health data and health policy -- Medical care accounts and health
accounts : structure and data -- Allocating medical expenditures : a
treatment-of-disease organizing framework -- Measuring prices and
quantities of medical care : improving medical care price indexes --
Defining and measuring population health -- Linking population health
to the array of health inputs.



