

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910969770803321
Titolo	Accounting for health and health care : approaches to measuring the sources and costs of their improvement / / Panel to Advance a Research Program on the Design of National Health Accounts, Committee on National Statistics, Division of Behavioral and Social Sciences and Education, National Research Council of the National Academies
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Washington, D.C., : National Academies Press, c2010
ISBN	9786612975950 9780309186841 0309186846 9781282975958 1282975951 9780309156806 0309156807
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (239 p.)
Disciplina	338.4/33621
Soggetti	Medical care, Cost of - United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Health data and health policy -- Medical care accounts and health accounts : structure and data -- Allocating medical expenditures : a treatment-of-disease organizing framework -- Measuring prices and quantities of medical care : improving medical care price indexes -- Defining and measuring population health -- Linking population health to the array of health inputs.